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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke 11 years and older
27/06/2020 - 18:28 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:30.64  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:21.02
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:29.11 263
2. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:33.29 229
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:35.43 214
4. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:39.35 189
5. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:39.92 186
6. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.52 183
7. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:46.32 154
8. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:49.10 143
9. VREBALOV, Vladimir 09 11. April 1:55.10 122

10. SPASOJEVIC, Ognjen 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:03.56 98
DSQ SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic
DSQ VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic
DSQ MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:24.28 310
2. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:26.62 286
3. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:27.40 278
4. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:34.12 223
5. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:40.31 184
6. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:40.97 180
7. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:42.08 175
8. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.60 114
9. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:05.04 95

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:13.26 473
2. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.26 454
3. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:24.35 310
4. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 1:24.75 305
5. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:26.30 289
6. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:31.10 246 L
7. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:32.34 236 L
8. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:34.18 222 L
9. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:34.23 222 L

10. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:36.35 208 L
11. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 1:38.37 195 L
12. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:43.29 168 L
13. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.14 160 L

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.40 581
2. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.75 548
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:12.76 483
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.06 477
5. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:13.20 474
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:13.24 473
7. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:13.96 460
8. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.19 455
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 9, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Juniori 15-18 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

9. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.59 448
10. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:14.68 446
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. April 1:16.63 413
12. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:16.96 408
13. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.22 404
14. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.29 403
15. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.55 384
16. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 1:19.96 364
17. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.70 354
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 1:21.43 344 L
19. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:27.00 282 L
20. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. April 1:31.29 244 L
21. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:34.92 217 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:08.40 581
2. ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.75 548
3. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:12.76 483
4. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.06 477
5. VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic 1:13.20 474
6. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Vracar 1:13.24 473
7. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:13.26 473
8. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 1:13.96 460
9. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.19 455

10. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:14.26 454
11. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.59 448
12. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:14.68 446
13. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. April 1:16.03 423
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. April 1:16.63 413
15. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 1:16.96 408
16. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.22 404
17. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:17.29 403
18. SUNDERIC, Pavle 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:18.55 384
19. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 1:19.96 364
20. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.70 354
21. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 1:21.43 344 L
22. NIKOLIC, Danilo 08 Barakuda 1:24.28 310
23. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:24.35 310
24. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 1:24.75 305
25. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 1:26.30 289
26. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 1:26.62 286
27. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:27.00 282 L
28. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:27.40 278
29. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:29.11 263
30. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:31.10 246 L
31. POKRAJCIC, Pavle 02 11. April 1:31.29 244 L
32. SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:32.34 236 L
33. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:33.29 229
34. AVRAMOVIC, Andrija 08 PK Obilic 1:34.12 223
35. RAUSH, Dragan 07 Vracar 1:34.18 222 L
36. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 Vracar 1:34.23 222 L
37. ZELJIC, Ognjen 05 Barakuda 1:34.92 217 L
38. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:35.43 214
39. JOSIC, Filip 07 11. April 1:36.35 208 L
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Letnja liga Beograda 2020
Beograd, 27 - 28/6/2020

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

40. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 1:38.37 195 L
41. KOKOSKOV, Stefan 09 Vracar 1:39.35 189
42. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:39.92 186
43. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 1:40.31 184
44. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:40.52 183
45. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:40.97 180
46. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:42.08 175
47. MLADENOVIC, Milan 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:43.29 168 L
48. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.14 160 L
49. JANJETOVIC, Todor 09 11. April 1:46.32 154
50. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:49.10 143
51. VREBALOV, Vladimir 09 11. April 1:55.10 122
52. VUKAS, Veljko 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:57.60 114
53. SPASOJEVIC, Ognjen 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:03.56 98
54. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:05.04 95

DSQ SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic
DSQ VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic
DSQ MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd


